Surgical Technique
Elbow Plating System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

30
Acumed® Elbow Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
Note: To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative
surgical solutions, please contact your authorized Acumed
distributor, call 888.627.9957, or visit www.acumed.net.
Tray Components
Distal Humerus Plates
1 Locking Lateral Plate,
20-hole, Right (206 mm) PL-LEL20R 11 Posterolateral Distal Humerus Plate,
5-hole, RT (78 mm) 70-0375
2 Locking Lateral Plate,
14-hole, Right (142 mm) PL-LEL14R 12 Locking Medial Plate, Short,
9-hole (95 mm) PL-LEM9S
3 Locking Lateral Plate,
10-hole, Right (100 mm) PL-LEL10R 13 Locking Medial Plate, Long,
9-hole (96 mm) PL-LEM9L
4 Locking Lateral Plate,
6-hole, Right (58 mm) PL-LEL6R 14 Locking Medial Plate,
8-hole (88 mm) PL-LEM8
5 Locking Lateral Plate,
6-hole, Left (58 mm) PL-LEL6L 15 Locking Medial Plate,
7-hole (84 mm) PL-LEM7
6 Locking Lateral Plate,
10-hole, Left (100 mm) PL-LEL10L 16 Locking Medial Plate,
12-hole (130 mm) PL-LEM12
7 Locking Lateral Plate,
14-hole, Left (142 mm) PL-LEL14L 17 Locking Medial Plate,
16-hole (175 mm) PL-LEM16
8 Locking Lateral Plate,
20-hole, Left (206 mm) PL-LEL20L 18 Posterolateral Distal Humerus Plate,
5-hole, Left (78 mm) 70-0374
9 Posterolateral Distal Humerus Plate,
11-hole, Right (152 mm) 70-0379 19 Posterolateral Distal Humerus Plate,
7-hole, Left (103 mm) 70-0376

34
Acumed® Elbow Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Instrumentation
1 Medium Ratcheting Driver Handle 80-0663 14 3.5 mm Cortical Screw Bone Tap MS-LTT35
2 Plate Tap for 3.5 mm Screw 80-0661 15 2.0 mm Depth Probe 80-0643
3 Plate Tap for 3.0 mm Screw 80-0659 16 2.3 mm Depth Probe 80-0664
4 T15 Stick Fit Hexalobe Driver 80-0760 17 2.8 mm Hexalobe Locking Drill Guide
6–65 mm 80-0668
5 T8 Stick Fit Hexalobe Driver 80-0759 18 2.3 mm Locking Drill Guide 6-65 mm 80-0622
6 CO/CA Countersink PL-2080 19 2.0 mm Hexalobe Locking Drill Guide
4–32 mm 80-0621
7 Quick Release T-Handle MS-T1212 20 15 mm Hohman Retractor MS-46827
8 2.0 mm Quick Release Drill 80-0318 21 Sharp Hook PL-CL06
9 2.3 mm Quick Release Drill 80-0627 22 Offset Drill Guide PL-2095
10 2.8 mm Quick Release Drill 80-0387 23 2.8 mm/3.5 mm Thin Drill Guide PL-2196
11 Bone Tap for 2.7 mm Hexalobe
Screws 80-0625 24 2.0 mm/2.3 mm Narrow Drill Guide 80-0628
12 Bone Tap for 3.0 mm Non-Locking
Screws 80-0626 25 Depth Gauge 6–65 mm 80-0623
13 3.5 mm x 5" Quick Release Drill MS-DC35
Acumed® Elbow Plating System Surgical Technique
35
1
11 12 13 14 15
17 22212018 2319 24 25
2
3
4
5
6
7
98 10
16
36
Acumed® Elbow Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Instrumentation
1 2.8 mm Drill Guide Cannula PL-28CLAMP 8 .045" x 6" ST Guide Wire* WS-1106ST
2 Targeted Drill Guide PL-CLAMP 9 .062 x 5.75 STT Guide Wire,
Titanium WT-1606STT
3 2.3 mm Drill Guide Cannula 80-0624 10 .035 x 5.75 STT Guide Wire,
Titanium WT-0906STT
4 Plate Holder Assembly PL-2030 11 Plate Tack PL-PTACK
5 Plate Bender, Large PL-2045 12 8" Bone Reduction Forceps MS-1280
6 2.0 mm x 9" ST Guide Wire* WS-2009ST 13 Bone Reduction Forceps, 5.25 MS-45300
7 .062" x 6" Guide Wire* WS-1607ST 14 Reduction Forceps With
Serrated Jaw PL-CL04
15 Periosteal Elevator MS-46212